

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5203/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in CWP No.4437/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEVENDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXEC.ENGINEER,PUBLIC HEALTH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master