

a

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1120/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in CWP No.13975/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HOSHIAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXEC.ENG.PUBLIC HEALTH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5203 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22085 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31066 of 2009

(With appln. for interim relief/directions)

SLP(C) NO. 29523 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9113 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10610 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/03/2014

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

| (Narendra Prasad)
| Court Master

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| Court Master |