

\*

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1120/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/11/2008  
in CWP No. 13975/2008 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

HOSHIAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXEC.ENG.PUBLIC HEALTH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5203/2009

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9113/2009

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 22085/2009

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29523/2009

(With prayer for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31066/2009

(With prayer for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10610/2010

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.07.14

15:44:00 IST

Mr. K. L. Janjani ,Adv.

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER